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BASKETBALL

SCHEDULE ON

Coast Insurance Services

Beachcomber Pub

Nature's Corner Cafe & Market

Diversified Equipment Sales

Reedsport Pharmacy

Krab Kettle

R & R King Logging

Michael Roe Construction

Y-Marina Boats

Jerry's Place

Firehouse Restaurant

Bridgewater Ocean Fresh Fish House

Hunt Family Dentistry

State Farm Insurance

Ray Wells Inc.

Bi-mart

Domino's

Oregonfast.net

Siuslaw Glass & Mirror

Abby's Legendary Pizza

Mo's Seafood Restaurant

Three Rivers Casino Resort

Chad E. Clement D.D.S., P.C. 

Holloway & Associates, CPA’s

Shawn Fleming Construction

First Community Credit Union

Northwest Reflections Memory Care

Roby's Furniture, Appliance & Mattress Shoppe

Three Rivers Casino Resort

Cross Road Assembly 

Beachcomber Pub

1285 RestoBar

Dan Gilday-TR Hunter

Reedsport Pharmacy

Bedrock Pizzeria - Reedsport

Florence Dairy Queen

The Adobe Resort

Firehouse Restaurant

All Creations Construction

Sol De Mexico Restaurant-Reedsport

COVERAGE SPONSORS

COVERAGE SPONSORS

COVERAGE SPONSORS

Vikings Game Coverage begins 15 min prior to tipoff on KCST 106.9 FM

Beaver Game Coverage begins 30 min prior to tipoff on KCFM 104.1 FM

Ducks Game Coverage begins 30 min prior to tipoff  on KCST 106.9 FM

For a complete list of sports schedules and other local news visit

kcst.com

Florence Les Schwab

Tire Center 

Vikings

Half Time

Sponsor:

Thu. Nov. 23, 2017  St. John's @ Advocare Invitational 10:30 AM

Fri. Nov. 24, 2017  TBA @ Advocare Invitational TBA

Sun. Nov. 26, 2017  TBA @ Advocare Invitational TBA

Sat. Dec. 2, 2017  Loyola Marymount 2:00 PM

Tue. Dec. 5, 2017  Eastern Kentucky 7:00 PM

Sat. Dec. 9, 2017  Arkansas-Pine Bluff 7:00 PM

Tue. Dec. 12, 2017  Jacksonville State 7:00 PM

Sat. Dec. 16, 2017  Saint Louis @ Dam City Classic 7:00 PM

Thu. Dec. 21, 2017 @ Kent State TBA

Fri. Dec. 29, 2017  Colorado 8:00 PM

Sun. Dec. 31, 2017  Utah 3:00 PM

Fri. Jan. 5, 2018  Oregon 7:00 PM

Thu. Jan. 11, 2018 @ Arizona 7:00 PM

Sat. Jan. 13, 2018 @ Arizona State 3:00 PM

Thu. Jan. 18, 2018  UCLA 8:00 PM

Sat. Jan. 20, 2018  USC 5:00 PM

Sat. Jan. 27, 2018 @ Oregon 5:00 PM

Thu. Feb. 1, 2018 @ Stanford 8:00 PM

Sat. Feb. 3, 2018 @ California 5:00 PM

Thu. Feb. 8, 2018  Washington State 7:30 PM

Sat. Feb. 10, 2018  Washington 7:00 PM

Thu. Feb. 15, 2018 @ UCLA 8:00 PM

Sat. Feb. 17, 2018 @ USC 8:00 PM

Thu. Feb. 22, 2018  Arizona 6:00 PM

Sat. Feb. 24, 2018  Arizona State 5:00 PM

Thu. Mar. 1, 2018 @ Washington 8:00 PM

Sat. Mar. 3, 2018 @ Washington State TBA

Wed Nov. 29, 2017 Girls @ Creswell 6:00 PM

Boys @ Creswell 7:30 PM

Tues Dec. 5, 2017 Boys Newport 7:00 PM

Tues Dec. 12, 2017 Boys Cottage Grove 5:45 PM

  Girls Cottage Grove 7:15 PM

Mon Dec. 18, 2017 Girls Sweet Home 6:00 PM

  Boys Sweet Home 7:30 PM

Tues Jan. 2, 2018 Girls Waldport 6:00 AM

  Boys Waldport 7:30 AM

Tues Jan. 9, 2018 Boys Junction City 7:00 PM

Fri Jan. 12, 2018 Girls Marshfi eld 6:00 PM

  Boys Marshfi eld 7:30 PM

Tues Jan. 16, 2018 Girls @ Brookings-Harbor 6:00 PM

  Boys @ Brookings-Harbor 7:30 PM

Fri Jan. 19, 2018 Girls @ Douglas 6:00 PM

  Boys @ Douglas 7:30 PM

Tues Jan. 23, 2018 Girls North Bend 6:00 PM

  Boys North Bend 7:30 PM

Fri Jan. 26, 2018 Girls So Umpqua 6:00 PM

  Boys So Umpqua 7:30 PM

Fri Feb. 2, 2018 Girls @ Marshfi eld 6:00 PM

  Boys @ Marshfi eld 7:30 PM

Tues Feb. 6, 2018 Girls Brookings-Harbor 6:00 PM

  Boys Brookings-Harbor 7:30 PM

Fri Feb. 9, 2018 Girls Douglas 6:00 PM

  Boys Douglas 7:30 PM

Tues Feb. 13, 2018 Girls @ North Bend 6:00 PM

  Boys @ North Bend 7:30 PM

Fri Feb. 16, 2018 Girls @ So Umpqua 6:00 PM

  Boys @ So Umpqua 7:30 PM

Date Boys / Girls Opponent Tipoff

Date Opponent Tipoff

Date Opponent Tipoff

Thur Nov. 23, 2017 Connecticut 6:00 PM

Fri Nov. 24, 2017 DePaul/Michigan State 5:30 PM 

Sun Nov. 26, 2017 TBD TBD 

Fri Dec. 1, 2017 Boise State TBD 

Fri Dec. 8, 2017 Colorado State 7:00 PM

Mon Dec. 11, 2017 Texas Southern 7:00 PM

Wed Dec. 13, 2017 Portland State 7:00 PM

Sat Dec. 16, 2017 @ Fresno State 3:00 PM

Wed Dec. 20, 2017 Central Arkansas 8:00 PM

Fri Dec. 29, 2017 Utah 7:00 PM

Sun Dec. 31, 2017 Colorado 7:00 PM

Fri Jan. 5, 2018 at Oregon State 7:00 PM

Thur Jan. 11, 2018 @ Arizona State 7:00 PM

Sat Jan. 13, 2018 @ Arizona 11:00 AM

Thur Jan. 18, 2018 USC 6:00 PM

Sat Jan. 20, 2018 UCLA 7:00 PM

Sat Jan. 27, 2018 Oregon State 5:00 PM

Thur Feb. 1, 2018 @ California 6:00 PM

Sat Feb. 3, 2018 @ Stanford 2:00 PM

Thur Feb. 8, 2018 Washington 7:00 PM

Sun Feb. 11, 2018 Washington State 5:00 PM

Thur Feb. 15, 2018 @ USC 6:00 PM

Sat Feb. 17, 2018 @ UCLA 7:15 PM

Thur Feb. 22, 2018 Arizona State 8:30 PM

Sat Feb. 24, 2018 Arizona TBD 

Thur Mar. 1, 2018 @ Washington State 6:00 PM

Sat Mar. 3, 2018 @ Washington TBD 

Mar Mar. 7 - Mar. 10 Pac-12 Tournament TBD 


